Categoria

Classe

ID-Disciplina

Nr.Gara

No.Atletal

Co.Atletal

No.Atleta2

Co.Atleta2

Societa

Provincia

Tess.Atletal

Tess.Atleta2

Codice Societa

Classifica

129 Chrystal marina
268 Teresa

86 Claudia
256 Erica

Bigagli
Capasso
Pulcini
Vassallo

Dreams and Dance Academy- ASD
A.S.D. JUST DANCE

DEVIL'S ROCK ACADEMY

A.S.D. JUST DANCE

600395069
600403307
600460633
600468374

600456994
600175660
209000911
600175660

Quattrini
Rossi
Gamberini

A.S.D IDEAL BALLET
A.S.D. CENTRO DANZA FIDANZI
A.S.D. DANCE PLANET STUDIO

600340688
600428037
600395636

209000885
600165528
220337898

Juvenile | (8-9)
Juvenile | (8-9)
Juvenile | (8-9)
Juvenile | (8-9)

96 Kylie
171 Alessia
250 Vittoria
272 Sara

Alzetta
Cometto
Nesti
Maxharri

A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE
ASD Butterfly Ballet

FULL FEELING DANCING 2

A.S.D. JUST DANCE

600458486
600388690
600474216
600436968

600113160
600290662
600344002
600175660

Solo Femminile

Over 17

94 Vanessa

Bertini

A.S.D. CENTRO DANZA FIDANZI

600193030

600165528







